

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.1406 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.07.2026	<u>PK,J</u> At request of learned government pleader, to report compliance, as a last chance, post this matter on 17.07.2026. B/o gsp	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE